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Graser

Fruchtart
Bastardweidelgras
Deutsches Weidelgras
Glatthafer

Knaulgras
Rotschwingel
Welsches Weidelgras
Wiesenrispe
Wiesenschwingel

Landwirtschaftliche Leguminosen

Fruchtart
Ackerbohne

Blaue Lupine
Futtererbse
Luzerne
Pannonische Wicke
Rotklee

Saatwicke

Weil3e Lupine

Sonstige Futterpflanzen

Fruchtart
Phazelia

Olrettich

Ol- und Faserpflanzen

Fruchtart
Lein
Sojabohne
Weil3er Senf

vorgestellt (dt)
52,45

886,54

703,67

59,42

26,48

258,56

331,76
1.146,68

vorgestellt (dt)
11.016,26
210,41
18.209,63
103,11

150,00
1.898,11
183,00
1.758,60

vorgestellt (dt)
48,70

54,00

vorgestellt (dt)
53,30
15.818,73
352,48

abgelehnt (dt)
0,00
83,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
16,25

abgelehnt (dt)

849,26

190,45
2.738,00

9,49

0,00

180,55

0,00

539,40

abgelehnt (dt)
34,00

0,00

abgelehnt (dt)
0,00
3.912,92
106,78

anerkannt (dt)

\% B 4

2,45 50,00

6,29 414,50 382,75

19,57 31,40 652,70

59,42

26,48

65,60 192,96

5,00 24,27 302,49

276,69 853,74

anerkannt (dt)

\% B 4
14,00 486,00 9.667,00
19,96
8.013,63
93,62
150,00
1.644,20
183,00
1.219,20

6.492,00 966,00

2,00 71,36

anerkannt (dt)

\% B 4
14,70
54,00

anerkannt (dt)

\% B 4
53,30
56,00 1.505,70 10.344,11
43,00 125,00 77,70



AELF Ansbach

Fruchtart
Ackerbohne
Blaue Lupine
Futtererbse
Rotklee
Sojabohne
Weil3er Senf

AELF Augsburg

Fruchtart

Ackerbohne

Blaue Lupine
Deutsches Weidelgras
Futtererbse

Rotklee

Sojabohne

Weil3er Senf
Welsches Weidelgras
Wiesenschwingel

AELF Bayreuth

Fruchtart

Ackerbohne
Deutsches Weidelgras
Futtererbse

Rotklee

Rotschwingel
Saatwicke

Weil3e Lupine

Weil3er Senf
Wiesenschwingel

vorgestellt (dt)
1.070,00

9,30

1.475,00

52,09

200,00

4,34

2.810,73

vorgestellt (dt)
725,00
150,00
10,00
2.034,00
72,08
1.508,70
0,00
6,85
22,51
4.529,14

vorgestellt (dt)
120,00
6,10
270,00
201,40
22,40
150,00
70,00
0,00
228,71
1.068,61

abgelehnt (dt)

0,00

9,30

0,00

12,99

200,00

0,00

222,29

abgelehnt (dt)

385,00
150,00
0,00
720,00
4,46
1.033,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
2.293,16

abgelehnt (dt)

120,00
0,00
120,00
2,15
0,00
0,00
70,00
0,00
16,25
328,40

\%

anerkannt (dt)

B 4
1.070,00

200,00 1.275,00
39,10

4,34
200,00  2.388,44

anerkannt (dt)

B 4
150,00 190,00

10,00
1.314,00
67,62
475,00

6,85
22,51
150,00 2.085,98

anerkannt (dt)

B 4

6,10
150,00
199,25

22,40
150,00

212,46
740,21



AELF Deggendorf

Fruchtart
Ackerbohne
Bastardweidelgras
Blaue Lupine
Deutsches Weidelgras
Futtererbse
Glatthafer

Luzerne

Phazelia

Rotklee

Sojabohne

Weil3e Lupine
Weil3er Senf
Welsches Weidelgras
Wiesenrispe
Wiesenschwingel
Olrettich

AELF Regensburg

Fruchtart
Ackerbohne
Futtererbse
Glatthafer

Rotklee

Sojabohne

Weil3e Lupine
Weil3er Senf
Welsches Weidelgras
Wiesenschwingel

AELF Rosenheim

Fruchtart

Deutsches Weidelgras
Futtererbse

Rotklee

Sojabohne

Weil3e Lupine
Welsches Weidelgras

vorgestellt (dt)
731,00
52,45
24,10
750,64
1.813,00
295,23
75,22
34,00
764,77
2.671,00
463,70
43,00
195,16
331,76
433,22
54,00
8.732,25

vorgestellt (dt)
2.296,00
933,00
32,25
120,18
1.259,50
95,00
2,25
45,00
129,01
4.912,19

vorgestellt (dt)
79,65

56,00

10,75

1.147,38
259,90

11,55

1.565,23

abgelehnt (dt)
0,00
0,00
24,10
83,00
278,00
0,00
0,52
34,00
115,96
968,00
209,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.713,08

abgelehnt (dt)

0,00
0,00
0,00
12,78
1.043,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.056,28

abgelehnt (dt)
0,00
0,00
0,00
177,72
259,90
0,00
437,62

anerkannt (dt)

\% B

14,00 336,00
2,45 50,00
6,29 414,50
660,00
19,57 31,40
2,00 71,36
175,00

43,00
65,60
5,00 24,27
276,69

92,31 2.104,82

anerkannt (dt)

\% B

56,00

56,00

anerkannt (dt)

\% B

56,00

260,70

316,70

381,00

246,85
875,00
244,26

74,70

575,45
1.528,00
254,20

129,56
302,49
156,53
54,00
4.822,04

4
2.296,00
933,00
32,25
107,40
160,00
95,00
2,25
45,00
129,01
3.799,91

79,65

10,75
708,96

11,55
810,91



AELF Wirzburg

Fruchtart
Ackerbohne

Blaue Lupine
Deutsches Weidelgras
Futtererbse
Glatthafer
Knaulgras

Lein

Luzerne
Pannonische Wicke
Phazelia

Rotklee
Rotschwingel
Saatwicke
Sojabohne

Weil3e Lupine
Weil3er Senf
Wiesenschwingel

Beschaffenheitsergebnisse gesamt

Gesamt

vorgestellt (dt)
6.074,26
27,01
40,15
11.628,63
376,19
59,42
53,30
27,89
150,00
14,70
676,84
4,08
33,00
9.032,15
870,00
302,89
333,23
29.703,74

vorgestellt (dt)
53.321,89

abgelehnt (dt)
344,26
7,05
0,00
1.620,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
8,97
0,00
0,00
32,21
0,00
0,00
490,00
0,00
106,78
0,00
2.609,27

abgelehnt (dt)
8.660,10

6.492,00

6.492,00

\%
6.640,31

anerkannt (dt)

B

50,00

1.070,00

125,00

1.245,00

anerkannt (dt)

B
4.016,52

4
5.730,00
19,96
40,15
3.466,63
376,19
59,42
53,30
18,92
150,00
14,70
644,63
4,08
33,00
7.472,15
870,00
71,11
333,23
19.357,47

4
34.004,96
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